01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Name

Korber

Rauch
Boch-Jackson
Panek

Bosl
Schaffenberg
von Alt
Martisko

Wahl

Witte

Schmitt
Schulz-Burkert
Gerth

Haodl

Mc Collum

Vorname

Anika
Gabriele
Heike
Sandra
Anna
Viktoria
Christiane
Petra
Alexandra
Selina
Ingeborg
Roswitha
Melanie
Renate

Cindy

EDV-Nr.

38045

7975

7977

25982

38258

25385

25907

7976

25551

25754

7974

25347

38229

7972

38256

RL

HC
Sp

12

12

12

20

24

24

20

16

20

20

20

24

24

20

24

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Pins Ohne HC

3868

3579

3494

3231

3099

3018

3027

3071

2989

2970

2943

2867

2779

2851

2652

1. BSV STEIN

Vereinzeinzelmeisterschaft 2017/18 FRAUEN

HC Gesamt

216

216

216

360

432

432

360

288

360

360

360

432

432

360

432

Pins mit HC

4084

3795

3710

3591

3531

3450

3387

3359

3349

3330

3303

3299

3211

3211

3084

215 233 220

192 222 245

195 200 211

176 189 212

179 140 189

174 155 203

170 169 201

186 164 187

180 175 135

113 147 145

167 148 151

153 133 142

165 165 174

135 147 181

130 152 176

4
206

181

160

188

180

184

213

197

151

168

133

160

153

177

129

5
191

159

214

193

162

159

134

202

186

149

180

166

150

159

143

6
199

226

223

166

174

185

158

147

165

216

189

153

175

141

152

7
192

185

166

149

181

126

194

203

148

234

125

131

111

178

163

8
212

185

189

167

152

122

162

177

145

169

198

220

134

146

142

230

186

211

185

188

181

166

139

139

157

143

208

149

163

160

10
205

172

190

178

169

121

144

163

182

189

178

141

126

155

133

11
225

212

145

145

184

174

144

155

140

191

153

143

131

184

166

12
208

200

191

178

121

138

171

123

165

155

174

143

180

160

184

13
216

224

193

233

136

201

158

193

158

157

138

174

133

138

105

14
209

235

217

186

198

154

158

187

173

116

189

169

183

150

131

15
232

215

193

182

201

178

197

163

177

149

168

159

182

164

161

16
223

172

214

132

177

215

136

177

204

203

179

170

157

146

159

17
247

186

156

195

178

176

194

143

195

160

163

126

134

161

138

18
205

182

226

177

190

172

158

165

171

152

167

176

177

166

128



16 Noldner Claudia 38377 E 24 18 2644 432 3076 156 136 171 143 108 152 129 124 164 137 139 146 159 138 173 158 181 130

17 Bosl Sabrina 25751 B 12 12 2292 144 2436 223 188 189 177 185 201 200 175 246 174 149 185



